Effective August 2010Technical Data TD01605003E
Automatic Transfer Switches
Catalog Number Description
EGSU100AC 100A Universal N3R with Power Saver Control
EGSU100NSEAC 100A Universal N3R Service Entrance  with Power Saver Control
EGSU100L24RAC 100A Universal N3R with Power Saver Control & 24 ckt. Loadcenter
EGSU150NSEAC 150A Universal N3R Service Entrance with Power Saver Control
EGSU200AC 200A Universal N3R with Power Saver Control
EGSU200NSEAC 200A Universal N3R Service Entrance with Power Saver Control
EGSU400NSEAC 400A Universal N3R Service Entrance with Power Saver Control
Catalog Number Description
EGS50L12 50A N1 Enclosure
EGS50L12R 50A N3R Enclosure
EGS100 100A N3R Enclosure
EGS100SE 100A N3R Service Entrance
EGS200 200A N3R Enclosure
EGS200SE 200A N3R Service Entrance
EGS100L24R 100A N3R Enclosure & 24 ckt. Loadcenter
Universal (Green) Automatic Transfer Switches
Standard Automatic Transfer Switches
Technical Data TD01605003E
Effective August 2010
Automatic Transfer Switches
Eaton Corporation
Electrical Group
1000 Cherrington Parkway
Moon Township, PA 15108
United States
877-ETN-CARE (877-386-2273)
Eaton.com
© 2010 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. TD01605003E
August 2010
All other trademarks are property of their
respective owners.
Heater
24 VAC
out to
unit
Heater
24 VAC
out to
unit
Thermostat Thermostat
RTC-100
Controller
Secondary Air
Conditioner
Primary Air
Conditioner
Current Transformers
(used to monitor power
on load side of ATS contactor)
*
* RTC-100 Controller is located inside Eaton’s Green Line of ATS’s.
How does the green ATS work?